it and Natural R

Department :Department of E
Agerrcy/Entity
Operating Unit :<t not applicable >
Grganization Code (UACS) :"i0 004 0000000
Fund Cluster :{r1 - Regular Agency Fund'
Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts
1
Regalar Agency Fund
Revenue Collections
Cash Revenue
Non-Tax

Other Service Income.
i Rent/Lease Income i
" Income from Printing and Publication
4 Mixeianenuélnnov‘ne it
Nan-Revenue Collections/Other Receifts
] Ncn-Césh Revenue I,
i

- Di harge:

Advanceﬁ fét dpersn’un Ex‘pve;'.\sei.
Ad\ianecs to Omcers. and Employees
" BasicSalary - Civiian
| GRANDTOTAL

Certitiegl Cotrect:

LOKENPO W. FERNANDEZ

UACS
CODE

4020193098

4020205000 3

4020215000
4060938000

1030501000
1990101000
1990104000

5010101001

This razort was genarated using the Unified Repoting Syster on July 14, 2023 11:05 AM:; Satus : SUBMITTED

:Hational Mapping and Resource Information Authority

{DENR)

FEVENUE
TARGET
JAnnual)

per BESF

3

4,194,000.00
" 4194,000.00

4,184,000.00
© 4,194,000.00

410,000.00

717,000.00
3,288,000.00

89,000.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
000
000
000
0.00
4,194,000.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4
2,144,580.00
1,781.64.20
1,791,643.20
1,791,648.20
393,671.06
234,503.14
1,163.470.00
o 5.00
352,850.80
352,650.80

352,850.80

189,080.00

14,530.53

167,188.27

213200

2,144,500.00

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND'OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Gollectians

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30
s oo
2,099,622.18

1,373,303.43.

1,373,303.43
1,373,303.43
" 433,084.98

234,503.14

669,370.00
36.345.33

726,318.73
726,318.73
726,31 E..73

84,540.00

1,722558

640,056.14
0.00°
2,099,622.16

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

6

0.00
0.00

000

Q.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00
0.00

0,00,

0.00

000

0.00

0.0

0.00

4th Quarter
Ending Total
December 31
7 asife+(3718+]

0.00 424412246
0.00 3,164,952.63
000 316495263
0.00 3,164,952.63
0.00 T a2e756.02
0.00 ¥ 463,006.28
000 ©  1832840.00
000 36,350.33
0.00 10708053
0.00 1,078,162.53
000 1,078.162.53
000 26362000
0.00 " 625312
0.00 807,164.41
0.00 " 213200

e 0.00 428412216

Resommendl roval By:

GRACEA.FOLENTINO ________
1 and Management Divisien

Cumulative Remittzmce/Deposits to Date

Remittance to
BTr

421092481

3,131,702.30
3431,70230
3,131,702.30
829,011.02
469,006.28
1,833,680.00
" 500
1,078,222.51
1,079,222.51
1,079.222.51

253,620.00

16,306.10
807,164.41

2,132.00
4,210,924.81

Deposited with
AZDB

10

0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00

0.00°

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

000

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

11m(9+10)
421092481
343170230
3,431,702.30
3,131,702.30
829,011.92

469,006.28

1,833,680.00

5.00
1,079,222.5%
1,079,222.51

1079,22251
253,620.00
16,306.10
807,164.41
2,132.80
421092481

Variance

Amount
ey
50,1226

{1.028,047.37)
(1,028,047.37)

" (1.029,047.37)

716,756.02
(247,983.72)
(1,465,160.00}
(32,649.67)

1078,169.53
1,078,169.53
1,079,168.53
" 263,620.00
16,253.12
807,164.41
2,132.00
50,122.46

%

13=(123)

1%
-25 %
-25 %

. =
652 %

-35%

4%

AT %
0%

0%

0%
0%

..u%..
0%
0%

1%

FAR No. 5

Remarks
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